Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University, Agra

(Formerly: Agra University, Agra)

Subiject

Date: 05-01-2018

RDC Meeting Notice-5

Date

(for Course work students of 2014-15)

Place

Geography
Agricultural
Extension
Sanskrit
Political
Science

Business

administration

Applied Business

Economics

22-01-2018

23-01-2018

24-01-2018

29-01-2018

03-02-2018

03-02-2018

University Guest House,
Khandari Campus, Agra

University Guest House,
Khandari Campus, Agra

University Guest House,
Khandari Campus, Agra

University Guest House
Khandari Campus, Agra

University Guest House
Khandari Campus, Agra

University Guest House
Khandari Campus, Agra

Timings: 11.00 am onwards

Reporting Time of Students: 10.00 am




