

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University, Agra

(Formerly: Agra University, Agra)

Date: 05-01-2018

RDC Meeting Notice-5

(for Course work students of 2014-15)

Subject	Date	Place
Geography	22-01-2018	University Guest House, Khandari Campus, Agra
Agricultural Extension	23-01-2018	University Guest House, Khandari Campus, Agra
Sanskrit	24-01-2018	University Guest House, Khandari Campus, Agra
Political Science	29-01-2018	University Guest House Khandari Campus, Agra
Business administration	03-02-2018	University Guest House Khandari Campus, Agra
Applied Business Economics	03-02-2018	University Guest House Khandari Campus, Agra

Timings: 11.00 am onwards

Reporting Time of Students: 10.00 am

Dean Rosearch